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GRADE 3 & 4 GIRLS BASKETBALL
Date Event Time Place

Saturday 12/12/2009 Practice 10:00 - 11:00 PES
Saturday 12/19/2009 Practice 10:30 - 12:00 PES
Wednesday 12/30/2009 Practice 4:30 - 6:00 PES
Saturday 1/2/2010 Practice 10:30 - 12:00 PES
Wednesday 1/6/2010 Practice 6:15 - 7:30 KUA
Saturday 1/9/2010 Lebanon 9:30 PES
Wednesday 1/13/2010 Practice 6:15 - 7:30 KUA
Thursday 1/14/2010 Windsor 4:30 Windsor Rec
Saturday 1/16/2010 CCBA 9:30 PES
Wednesday 1/20/2010 Practice 6:15 - 7:30 KUA
Saturday 1/23/2010 Hanover 10:00 Ray School
Tuesday 1/26/2010 CCBA 4:30 CCBA
Saturday 1/30/2010 Cornish 9:30 PES
Wednesday 2/3/2010 Practice 6:15 - 7:30 KUA
Th dThursday 2/4/2010 L bLebanon 4 304:30 S i HillSeminary Hill
Saturday 2/6/2010 Hanover 10:00 PES
Tuesday 2/9/2010 Windsor 4:30 Windsor Rec
Wednesday 2/10/2009 Cornish 5:00 Cornish School

PLAINFIELD GRADE 3 & 4 BOYS BASKETBALL
Date Event Time Place

Saturday 12/12/2009 Practice 8:00 - 9:00 PES
Saturday 12/19/2009 Practice 1:00 - 2:30 PES
Wednesday 12/30/2009 Practice 6:00 - 7:30 PES
Saturday 1/2/2010 Practice 1:00 - 2:30 PES
Thursdayy 1/7/2010 Practice 6:15 - 7:30 KUA
Saturday 1/9/2010 Lebanon 11:30 PES
Thursday 1/14/2010 Windsor 5:30 Windsor Rec
Saturday 1/16/2010 CCBA 10:30 PES
Thursday 1/21/2010 Practice 6:15 - 7:30 KUA
Saturday 1/23/2010 Hanover 11:00 Ray School
Tuesday 1/26/2010 CCBA 5:30 CCBA
Thursday 1/28/2010 Practice 6:15 - 7:30 KUA
Saturday 1/30/2010 Cornish 10:30 PES
ThursdayThursday 2/4/2010 Lebanon 5:45 Seminary HillSeminary Hill
Saturday 2/6/2010 Hanover 11:00 PES
Tuesday 2/9/2010 Windsor 5:30 Windsor Rec
Wednesday 2/10/2009 Cornish 6:00 Cornish School

PLAINFIELD GRADE 1 & 2 BASKETBALL
Date Event Time Place

Saturday 12/12/2009 Practice 9:00-10:15 PES
Saturday 12/19/2009 Practice 9:00-10:15 PES
Saturday 1/2/2010 Practice 9:00-10:15 PES
Saturday 1/9/2010 Practice 9:00-10:15 KUA
Saturday 1/16/2010 Practice 9:00-10:15 KUA
Saturday 1/23/2010 Practice 9:00-10:15 KUA
S t dSaturday 1/30/2010 P tiPractice 9 00 10 159:00-10:15 KUA
Saturday 2/6/2010 Practice 9:00-10:15 KUA
Saturday 2/13/2010 Practice 9:00-10:15 KUA
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